www.lumel.com.pl 1
N32P
  1-phase power network meter
•	 measurement of single-phase network parameters: voltage, current, active, reactive and apparent
power, cos φ, tg φ, frequency, active, reactive and apparent energy, active power 15 minutes,
voltage 10 minutes.
•	 Current and voltage harmonics analysis up to 51st (measurements available via rs-485).
•	 two-line LCD display with high contrast and built-in backlighting.

N32P -  1-phase power network meter
orDering CoDe
ORdERIng ExamPlE:
n32p 130000000m0 means n32p meter with supply 85... 253 V a.c.,90...300 V d.c. with 4 relay outputs, rs-485  interface
and 1 analog output, in standard version, polish-english language version, without addtional quality requirements.
n32p x x xxxxxxx x x
Supply:
85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c. 1
20..40 V a.c./ 20..60 V d.c. 2
dodatkowe wyjścia:
1 relay output, rs-485 1
4 relay outputs, rs-485 2
4 relay outputs, rs-485, 1 analog output 3
version:
standard 0000000
custom-made* xxxxxxx
language:
polish/english m
acceptance tests:
without additional quality requirements 0
with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
 with an extra calibration certifiate 2
acc. to customer’s request x
*  only after agreeing with the manufacturer
luMel S.A.
ul. słubicka 4, 65-127 Zielona góra, poland
tel.: +48 68 45 75 100, fax +48 68 45 75 508
export department:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 130, 45 75 131, 45 75 132
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
Calibration & Attestation:
e-mail: laboratorium@lumel.com.pl
Technical support:
tel.: (+48 68) 45 75 143, 45 75 141, 45 75 144, 45 75 140
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
ConneCtion DiagramsN32P Instrukcja obsługi 10
 5 Obsługa
Miernik N32 wyposażony jest w wyświetlacz LCD oraz przyciski, które stanowią interfejs
użytkownika i umożliwiają, poza wyświetlaniem wartości mierzonej, pełne skonfigurowanie
miernika i ustawienie lub zmodyfikowanie każdego z dostępnych parametrów.
Podczas  uruchamiania  miernika  na  wyświetlaczu  zostaje  wyświetlona  nazwa  miernika
oraz wersja oprogramowania. Jeżeli proces inicjowania pracy miernika przebiegnie bez
błędu miernik przechodzi do wyświetlania wartości mierzonej. Jeżeli podczas inicjowania
stwierdzone zostaną nieprawidłowości lub odstępstwa zostanie wyświetlony odpowiedni
komunikat informujący o stwierdzonym błędzie (patrz punkt 6 – Kody błędów).
 5.1 Opis płyty czołowej
Wygląd panelu przedniego miernika przedstawiony został na rys. 6. Na froncie miernika
znajduje się podświetlany wyświetlacz LCD oraz 4 przyciski. Opis pól wyświetlacza
przedstawiono poniżej. Natomiast funkcje przycisków przedstawiono w punkcie 5.2.
Rys. 6: Sposób podłączenia miernika N32P.
meter connection
Direct meaurement
indirect meaurement
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LUMEL manufacturer: